Band Calendar for 2013-2014

November 2013
2

11

11

25

December 2013
2

7

12

14

20

January 2014
13

16-18

30-31

February 2014
1

10

22

March 2014
3

8

13-14

April 2014
3-5
14

May 2014
1-3
12
15
22
31

June 2014
9

Marching Competition
Veterans Day Assembly
Band Booster Meeting
Parade Practice

Parade Practice

Richmond Christmas Parade
Winter Band/Orchestra Concert
District Band Auditions

Winter Assembly

Band Booster Meeting
All-County Band
All-District Band

All-District Band
Band Booster Meeting
All-State Band & Orchestra Auditions

Pre-Festival Concert
Band Boosters Meeting
District Band Assessments

All-Virginia Band/Orchestra
Band Booster Meeting

Spring Trip

Band Booster Meeting

Spring Band/Orchestra Concert
Jazz Band Concert/Awards Night
Jazz Band Book Fair Performance

Band Booster Meeting

Blankenship

7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am

7:00pm

Godwin High School
big gym

band room

DSF

Deep Run High School
Broad Street (downtown)
auditorium

Lee-Davis High School

big gym

band room
Tucker High School (tentative)
New Kent H.S.

New Kent H.S.
band room
JMU

auditorium
band room
Godwin High School

Virginia Tech
band room

Myrtle Beach, SC
band room
auditorium
auditorium
Barnes & Noble

band room

*Band Booster Meetings are on the 2" Monday of each month at 7pm in the band room.



