Band Calendar for 2013-2014

Blankenship

November 2013	3		
2	Marching Competition		Godwin High School
11	Veterans Day Assembly		big gym
11	Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	band room
25	Parade Practice	7:00pm	DSF
D 1 0012			
December 2013		7.00mm	Doon Dun High School
2 7	Parade Practice Richmond Christmas Parade	7:00pm	Deep Run High School Broad Street (downtown)
12	Winter Band/Orchestra Concert	7:00pm	auditorium
12	District Band Auditions	7.00pm	Lee-Davis High School
20	Winter Assembly	1:00pm	big gym
20	which assembly	1.00pm	ong gym
January 2014			
13	Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	band room
16-18	All-County Band		Tucker High School (tentative)
30-31	All-District Band		New Kent H.S.
February 2014			
1	All-District Band	7.00	New Kent H.S.
10	Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	band room
22	All-State Band & Orchestra Auditions		JMU
March 2014			
3	Pre-Festival Concert	7:00pm	auditorium
8	Band Boosters Meeting	7:00pm	band room
13-14	District Band Assessments		Godwin High School
			8
April 2014			
3-5	All-Virginia Band/Orchestra		Virginia Tech
14	Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	band room
M 2014			
May 2014	Spring Trip		Muntle Desch SC
1-3 12	Spring Trip Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	Myrtle Beach, SC band room
12 15	Spring Band/Orchestra Concert	7:00pm	auditorium
15 22	Jazz Band Concert/Awards Night	7:00pm	auditorium
31	Jazz Band Book Fair Performance	10:00am	Barnes & Noble
01	Jule Dana Dook Fait I CHOLIMAILC	10.004111	Darnes & NUDIC
June 2014			
9	Band Booster Meeting	7:00pm	band room
	Ũ	1	

*Band Booster Meetings are on the 2nd Monday of each month at 7pm in the band room.